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The restaurant from Arlington offers 27 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.6.
Scooters Sports Bar Grill in Arlington, TX is a popular American restaurant with a 4.3-star rating. Operating hours
this week are from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM. Call (817) 476-6048 for reservations or to check the restaurant's
availability. You can also order your favorite meal through DoorDash for delivery. Enjoy a variety of cocktails
along with delicious food at Scooters Sports Bar Grill.
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Scooters Sports And Grill Menu

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Salad

TACO SALAD $7.0

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS $7.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters

CHIPS QUESO $6.0

Mexican Dishes

FAJITAS $12.0
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bar Food

BALL PARK NACHOS $5.0

The Hideaway Appetizers

SAMPLE PLATTER $10.0

Ingredients Used

FRIED ZUCCHINI $6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

QUESADILLAS

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS

Entrées

™ CHEESE STICKS
JALAPENO POPPERS
&% FRIED PICKLES
Popular Items
CHIPS BEEF QUESO

3 STREET TACOS
GOLD STAR NACHOS

Salads

CAESAR SALAD DELUXE
HOUSE SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

CLUB SALAD

HOUSE SALAD DELUXE
CAESAR SALAD

$7.0

$4.0
$6.0

$8.0
$9.0

$7.0
$7.0
$6.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0

$6.0
$3.0
$4.0
$7.0
$5.0
$4.0
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